
10 € 
5 € 
5 € 
7 € 
8 € 

10 € 
12  € 
10 € 

Frühstück
Hotdog-Sandwich 
Käse-Sandwich 
Butter-Sandwich 
Honig-Pfannkuchen 
Brot la ib 
Waffeln und Ei  
Hotdog-Pfannkuchen 
Zimtschnecken

5 € 
2 € 
2 € 
5 € 
9 € 
7 € 
7 € 
2 € 

Beilagen
Eier  mit  Toast  
Speck mit  Toast  
Käse-Omelette 
Speck-Omelette 
Tomatenscheiben 
Mini-Muff ins 
Corndog 
Brotscheiben

5 € 
5 € 
5 € 
5 € 
8 € 

10 € 

Getränke
Apfelsaft  
Mangosaft  
Ananassaft  
Melonensaft  
Kaffee 
Schokolade

5 € 
5 € 
5 € 
5 € 
8 € 

10 € 

Sacks
Aufgeschnittener Apfel  
Muff in 
Cupcake 
Backwaren
Croissant 
Brotpfanne


